
HOLIDAY LIST 2025

 January 5, 2025 - Sunday
 January 12, 2025 - Sunday
 January 14, 2025 - Makar Sankranti/Uttarayana Punyakala/Ponga/Birthday of Hazarat Ali
 January 19, 2025 - Sunday
 January 26, 2025 - Sunday/Republic Day

 02 February, 2025 - Vasant Panchami
 09 February, 2025 - Sunday
 16 February, 2025 - Sunday
 23 February, 2025 - Sunday
 26 February 2025 - Maha Shivaratri

 02 March, 2025 - Sunday
 09 March, 2025 - Sunday
 13-14 March 2025 - Holi
 16 March, 2025 - Sunday
 23 March, 2025 - Sunday
 31 March, 2025 - Idul Fitr

 06 April, 2025 - Sunday/Ram Navmi
 13 April, 2025 - Sunday
 20 April, 2025 - Sunday
 27 April, 2025 - Sunday



HOLIDAY LIST 2025

 04 May, 2025 - Sunday
 11 May, 2025 - Sunday
 18 May, 2025 - Sunday
 25 May, 2025 - Sunday

 01 June, 2025 - Sunday
 07 June, 2025 - Id-ul-Juha/Bakrid
 08 June, 2025 - Sunday
 15 June, 2025 - Sunday
 22 June, 2025 - Sunday
 27 June, 2025 - Rath Yatra
 29 June, 2025 - Sunday

 06 July, 2025 - Sunday/Muharram
 13 July, 2025 - Sunday
 20 July, 2025 - Sunday
 27 July, 2025 - Sunday

 03 August, 2025 - Sunday
 09 August, 2025 - Raksha Bandhan
 10 August, 2025 - Sunday
 15-16 August, 2025 - Independence Day & Janmashtami
 17 August, 2025 - Sunday
 24 August, 2025 - Sunday
 31 August, 2025 - Sunday



HOLIDAY LIST 2025

 07 August, 2025 - Sunday
 14 August, 2025 - Sunday
 21 August, 2025 - Sunday
 28 August, 2025 - Sunday

 02 October, 2025 - Dussehra/Gandhi Jayanti
 05 October, 2025 - Sunday
 12 October, 2025 - Sunday
 19 October, 2025 - Sunday
 20 October, 2025 - Diwali
 26 October, 2025 - Sunday

 02 November, 2025 - Sunday
 09 November, 2025 - Sunday
 16 November, 2025 - Sunday
 23 November, 2025 - Sunday
 30 November, 2025 - Sunday

 07 December, 2025 - Sunday
 14 December, 2025 - Sunday
 21 December, 2025 - Sunday
 25 December, 2025 - Christmas Day
 28 December, 2025 - Sunday


